
Mc Hip Hop Contest – Hip Hop A – finale 6 gennaio 2025 

 HIP HOP A   

  NOME GRUPPO  PROVENIENZA A B C D RADA  

1 505 CREW VALMADRERA (LC) 6.8 6.9 6.9 7.0 34.4 

2 KAWABONGA CREW RAGUSA 6.5 6.7 6.7 6.8 33.2 

3 BE CLIQUE ORBASSANO (TO) 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.8 31.8 

4 BIG WIG CREW CASALE DI SCODOSIA 7.0 6.8 6.0 6.5 33.3 

5 FUNKY FEMMES MANDURIA (TA) 6.5 7.2 6.8 7.0 34.0 

6 BIDIBIBODIBI CREW TEZZE SUL BRENTA (VI) 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.8 34.6 

7 BE SMURF ORBASSANO ( TO) 6.5 6.0 6.3 6.7 32.0 

8 STREET VIBES MAMO PROJECT FALCONARA M.MA (AN) 7.1 7.4 7.5 7.8 36.9 

9 AXE' SQUAD ANCONA 7.0 7.0 6.4 6.5 33.9 

10 THE BUBBLE MILANO 6.3 7.3 6.8 6.8 33.5 

11 T-SQUAD CIVITAVECCHIA 7.0 6.5 6.8 6.9 34.2 

12 KILLAH BEATZ SUD SARDEGNA 8.0 7.8 8.0 8.0 39.8 

13 GLANCE UP  BUSALLA (GE) 7.2 7.8 7.8 7.8 37.8 

 

A - technique (the score will be evaluated double) 

B - choreography and originalitỳ of movements  

C - synchrony of movements in unison with musical expression and among the various components  

D - stage expression, presence, dynamism, involvement, style, attitude, musical choice, costumes.  

The score is expressed in figures from 5 to 8 decimal points (e.g. 5.10 - 6.30 - 7.50 etc). 

  



Mc Hip Hop Contest – Hip Hop A – finale 6 gennaio 2025 

 HIP HOP A    

  NOME GRUPPO  PROVENIENZA A B C D TUZZOLINO 

1 505 CREW VALMADRERA (LC) 7.0 6.5 6.8 6.5 33.8 

2 KAWABONGA CREW RAGUSA 6.9 6.8 6.7 6.7 34.0 

3 BE CLIQUE ORBASSANO (TO) 6.5 6.4 6.7 6.5 32.6 

4 BIG WIG CREW CASALE DI SCODOSIA 6.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.9 

5 FUNKY FEMMES MANDURIA (TA) 6.8 6.9 6.5 6.6 33.6 

6 BIDIBIBODIBI CREW TEZZE SUL BRENTA (VI) 6.6 6.5 6.4 6.4 32.5 

7 BE SMURF ORBASSANO ( TO) 6.6 6.6 6.8 6.5 33.1 

8 STREET VIBES MAMO PROJECT FALCONARA M.MA (AN) 7.0 6.8 6.5 6.7 34.0 

9 AXE' SQUAD ANCONA 6.8 6.7 6.3 6.5 33.1 

10 THE BUBBLE MILANO 7.0 7.0 6.2 6.8 34.0 

11 T-SQUAD CIVITAVECCHIA 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.4 32.4 

12 KILLAH BEATZ SUD SARDEGNA 7.2 7.2 6.8 7.0 35.4 

13 GLANCE UP  BUSALLA (GE) 7.0 7.3 7.5 7.1 35.9 

 

A - technique (the score will be evaluated double) 

B - choreography and originalitỳ of movements  

C - synchrony of movements in unison with musical expression and among the various components  

D - stage expression, presence, dynamism, involvement, style, attitude, musical choice, costumes.  

The score is expressed in figures from 5 to 8 decimal points (e.g. 5.10 - 6.30 - 7.50 etc). 

  



Mc Hip Hop Contest – Hip Hop A – finale 6 gennaio 2025 

 HIP HOP A    

  NOME GRUPPO  PROVENIENZA A B C D KAMIZELE 

1 505 CREW VALMADRERA (LC) 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.5 

2 KAWABONGA CREW RAGUSA 7.0 7.7 6.9 7.9 36.5 

3 BE CLIQUE ORBASSANO (TO) 7.2 7.7 6.7 7.9 36.7 

4 BIG WIG CREW CASALE DI SCODOSIA 6.0 6.9 6.0 6.0 30.9 

5 FUNKY FEMMES MANDURIA (TA) 7.8 7.8 7.6 7.8 38.8 

6 BIDIBIBODIBI CREW TEZZE SUL BRENTA (VI) 6.6 7.0 7.0 6.9 34.1 

7 BE SMURF ORBASSANO ( TO) 6.6 7.3 7.3 7.2 35.0 

8 STREET VIBES MAMO PROJECT FALCONARA M.MA (AN) 7.8 7.8 7.3 7.8 38.5 

9 AXE' SQUAD ANCONA 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 36.0 

10 THE BUBBLE MILANO 6.0 7.9 6.5 8.0 34.4 

11 T-SQUAD CIVITAVECCHIA 6.2 7.0 7.2 7.5 34.1 

12 KILLAH BEATZ SUD SARDEGNA 7.9 8.0 7.9 8.0 39.7 

13 GLANCE UP  BUSALLA (GE) 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 40.0 

 

A - technique (the score will be evaluated double) 

B - choreography and originalitỳ of movements  

C - synchrony of movements in unison with musical expression and among the various components  

D - stage expression, presence, dynamism, involvement, style, attitude, musical choice, costumes.  

The score is expressed in figures from 5 to 8 decimal points (e.g. 5.10 - 6.30 - 7.50 etc). 

 

  



Mc Hip Hop Contest – Hip Hop A – finale 6 gennaio 2025 

 HIP HOP A    

  NOME GRUPPO  PROVENIENZA A B C D JUNIOR 

1 505 CREW VALMADRERA (LC) 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.0 

2 KAWABONGA CREW RAGUSA 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.5 

3 BE CLIQUE ORBASSANO (TO) 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.5 

4 BIG WIG CREW CASALE DI SCODOSIA 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.5 

5 FUNKY FEMMES MANDURIA (TA) 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.5 

6 BIDIBIBODIBI CREW TEZZE SUL BRENTA (VI) 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.5 

7 BE SMURF ORBASSANO ( TO) 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.5 

8 STREET VIBES MAMO PROJECT FALCONARA M.MA (AN) 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.5 

9 AXE' SQUAD ANCONA 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.5 

10 THE BUBBLE MILANO 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.5 

11 T-SQUAD CIVITAVECCHIA 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.5 

12 KILLAH BEATZ SUD SARDEGNA 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.5 

13 GLANCE UP  BUSALLA (GE) 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.5 

 

A - technique (the score will be evaluated double) 

B - choreography and originalitỳ of movements  

C - synchrony of movements in unison with musical expression and among the various components  

D - stage expression, presence, dynamism, involvement, style, attitude, musical choice, costumes.  

The score is expressed in figures from 5 to 8 decimal points (e.g. 5.10 - 6.30  - 7.50 etc). 

  



Mc Hip Hop Contest – Hip Hop A – finale 6 gennaio 2025 

  NOME GRUPPO  PROVENIENZA RADA  TUZZOLINO KAMIZELE JUNIOR TOT 

1 505 CREW VALMADRERA (LC) 34.4 33.8 31.5 33.0 132.7 

2 KAWABONGA CREW RAGUSA 33.2 34.0 36.5 34.5 138.2 

3 BE CLIQUE ORBASSANO (TO) 31.8 32.6 36.7 33.5 134.6 

4 BIG WIG CREW CASALE DI SCODOSIA 33.3 32.9 30.9 33.5 130.6 

5 FUNKY FEMMES MANDURIA (TA) 34.0 33.6 38.8 31.5 137.9 

6 BIDIBIBODIBI CREW TEZZE SUL BRENTA (VI) 34.6 32.5 34.1 35.5 136.7 

7 BE SMURF ORBASSANO ( TO) 32.0 33.1 35.0 33.5 133.6 

8 STREET VIBES MAMO PROJECT FALCONARA M.MA (AN) 36.9 34.0 38.5 34.5 143.9 

9 AXE' SQUAD ANCONA 33.9 33.1 36.0 33.5 136.5 

10 THE BUBBLE MILANO 33.5 34.0 34.4 35.5 137.4 

11 T-SQUAD CIVITAVECCHIA 34.2 32.4 34.1 33.5 134.2 

12 KILLAH BEATZ SUD SARDEGNA 39.8 35.4 39.7 34.5 149.4 

13 GLANCE UP  BUSALLA (GE) 37.8 35.9 40.0 37.5 151.2 

 

  



Mc Hip Hop Contest – Hip Hop A – finale 6 gennaio 2025 

              

  CLASSIFICA NOME GRUPPO PROVENIENZA ESIBIZIONE 1 PUNTEGGIO TOTALE   

  1 GLANCE UP  BUSALLA (GE) 151.2 151.2   

  2 KILLAH BEATZ SUD SARDEGNA 149.4 149.4   

  3 STREET VIBES MAMO PROJECT FALCONARA M.MA (AN) 143.9 143.9   

  4 KAWABONGA CREW RAGUSA 138.2 138.2   

  5 FUNKY FEMMES MANDURIA (TA) 137.9 137.9   

  6 THE BUBBLE MILANO 137.4 137.4   

  7 BIDIBIBODIBI CREW TEZZE SUL BRENTA (VI) 136.7 136.7   

  8 AXE' SQUAD ANCONA 136.5 136.5   

  9 BE CLIQUE ORBASSANO (TO) 134.6 134.6   

  10 T-SQUAD CIVITAVECCHIA 134.2 134.2   

  11 BE SMURF ORBASSANO ( TO) 133.6 133.6   

  12 505 CREW VALMADRERA (LC) 132.7 132.7   

  13 BIG WIG CREW CASALE DI SCODOSIA 130.6 130.6   

              

 


